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DOSSARD
1 83
2 87
3 76
4 43
5 17
6 37
7 85
8 61
9 88
10 108
11 32
12 107
13 101
14 106
15 24
16 99
17 91
18 57
19 23
20 30
21 103
22 31
23 93
24 69
25 84
26 20
27 68
28 72
29 35
30 38
31 89
32 49
33 60
34 36
35 55
36 67
37 92
38 74
39 70

NOM
BOUDIGNON
DAMERVAL
DE MARANS
BILLUART
BLANCHARD
RAYNAL
BEAURIN
TURC
BALAN
BORIES
PEREZ
PRADEILLES
FRANCOIS
DAUMAS
SALVET
JEAN
GOUX
NEGRE
LAUSSEL
RILEY
ROUBERTIES
ROUANET
GERVAIS
MAUGERIE
CABANES
STADLER
CHABOD
FOURNIER
PLANCQ
REINERT
POTHON
BROGGINI
QUAIREL
FABRE
FREHAUT
THIBAL
HATON
RENAUD
RICHARTE

PRENOM
JEREMY
ANGE MARIE
FLORIAN
LUCAS
ERICK
DAVID
BASTIEN
BLAISE
DAMIEN
CLEMENT
FABRICE
OLIVIER
DAMIEN
OLIVIER
MARC
RODOLPHE
NICOLAS
JONATHAN
ERIC
PHILIP
CYRILLE
JULIEN
DAVID
JOSEPH
JEREMY
ERIC
HENRI
LEO
ARNAUD
DELPHINE
FREDERIC
JEAN FRANCOIS
HERVE
CYRIL
ARMAND
CAROLYN
PATRICK
TANGUY
YVES

SEXE /sx CAT /cat
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La CyclRoquefort 130 Km
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CLUB
ISSOIRE
SRC BASTIA
nuit noire
Montarnaud Ratel Team
TBC34
Team AB Performance
AC CLAPIERS
CC BEDARIEUX
Team Castelnau Cycles

SAINT NAUPHARY VELO SPORT
TEAM BIKE PREMIUM
BOZPORT NATURE
V3C
CAHORS CYCLISME
Team Poli Look
BMC beziers
Soreze Velo Club
ENTENTE CYCLISTE VALLON DOURDOU
PEZENAS VCLL

UV MAZAMET
nuit noire
velo club lacaunais
TEAM MONTAGNAC
nuit noire
nuit noire
SAINT NAUPHARY VELO SPORT
ORCIERES CYCLING TEAM
TEAM PIC SAINT LOUP
PIC SAINT LOUP RUN N'BIKE
U Issoire
aspttgaillac cyclosport
TEAM PIC SAINT LOUP
nuit noire
TEAM MONTAGNAC AC

nuit noire
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TEMPS
03:27:23
03:28:16
03:33:31
03:38:15
03:39:30
03:40:22
03:40:24
03:43:40
03:44:09
03:44:13
03:44:16
03:44:21
03:44:39
03:45:01
03:46:16
03:46:36
03:49:03
03:50:09
03:51:17
03:52:48
03:54:38
03:55:46
03:56:13
03:56:18
03:56:27
03:57:34
03:57:34
03:57:40
03:57:56
03:58:41
03:59:36
04:02:11
04:03:17
04:04:27
04:04:37
04:04:38
04:05:00
04:05:24
04:06:37

Vit.
37,6
37,4
36,5
35,7
355
35,4
35,4
34,9
34,8
348
34,8
34,8
34,7
347
345
34,4
34,1
33,9
33,7
335
332
33,1
33,0
33,0
33,0
32,8
32,8
32,8
32,8
32,7
32,6
32,2
32,1
31,9
31,9
31,9
31,8
31,8
31,6
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DOSSARD
40 78
a1 58
42 90
43 34
44 27
45 51
46 82
47 45
48 52
49 40
50 29
51 47
52 80
53 97
54 28
55 63
56 22
57 95
58 94
59 53
60 75
61 62
62 77
63 15
64 46
65 12
66 96
67 105
68 54
69 59
70 50
71 16
72 26
73 18
74 14
75 79
76 11
77 39
78 13

NOM
MAHE
LAUSSEL
OLLIER
BIAU
CARMES
MEILER
PUECH
BOREL
BOURRIER
MONGAY
HENRY
BARRERA
DABASSE
BUZENET
GIANNONI
ITURAT
VALT
ENJALBERT
ROUJON
LEFEVRE
MARUEJOULS
BALTHAZARD
ORTUS
MARRO
MIR
BEAUFORT
MOUILLARD
BOUISSOU
RODARIE
LOCHE
SOULAS
MARTIN
MARTIN SAINT-LEON
LUDON
HERCOT
BAUDOT
HELUAIN
BERLAND
MURAT

PRENOM
DIDIER
PIERRE
LAURENT
GEOFFREY
BERTRAND
EDOUARD
ALAIN
THIERRY
ALEXANDRE
ERIC
FLORIAN
NINA
CHRISTIAN
MARC
PHILIPPE
PAQUITA
JEROME
BASTIEN
JACQUES
ELODIE
EMILIEN
SYLVAIN
JEAN-JACQUES
PIERRE
PATRICK
DANIEL
REGIS
PATRICK
PASCAL
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
THOMAS
PHILIPPE
RICHARD
MICHEL
PIERRE-JEAN
VALENTIN
DOMINIQUE
VIRGINIE

SEXE
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La CyclRoquefort 130 Km

Isx CAT /cat

38 D 8
39 F 1
40 D 9
41 D 10
42 C 15
43 F 2
44 D 11
45 E 4
46 C 16
47 E 5
48 B 9
3 |wl| 3
49 E 6
50 F 3
il D 12
4 |w3| 1
52 B 10
53 A 6
54 F 4
5 |wl| 4
55 A 7
56 E 7
57 D 13
58 F 5
59 F 6
60 E 8
61 E 9
62 F 7
63 E 10
64 D 14
65 D 15
66 A 8
67 D 16
68 D 17
69 E 11
70 C 17
71 B 11
72 E 12
6 w2 | 1

CLUB
Cyclo club Rivesaltes
VSSA
Vélo sport Saint Affricain
VELO CLUB BLAYAIS

SOUAL VELO SPORT
VELO SPORT ST AFFRICAIN
spoc nice

Nimes Cyclisme

C2T TOURNEFEUILLE
INTEGRALE BICYCLE CLUB ISLE JOURDAIN
ASPTT AGEN
Entente cycliste pousannaise

C.CM
UC2A
Team Baudille Cycliste 34
Team Montagnac AC

spoc nice

Veélo Club Lodévois
ENTENTE CYCLISTE VALLON DOURDOU
Union Cycliste Ambert Auvergne UC2A

VELO CLUB SPIRIPONTAIN

AC CHASSENEUIL

TBC 34 - Team Baudille Cycliste 34
C4H2

CCNG
C4H2
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TEMPS
04:06:37
04:06:39
04:06:39
04:06:39
04:06:40
04:06:40
04:06:43
04:07:23
04:07:42
04:11:47
04:12:24
04:15:57
04:19:08
04:19:14
04:19:51
04:20:28
04:22:36
04:23:11
04:23:17
04:23:55
04:24:21
04:24:26
04:26:34
04:26:36
04:26:36
04:26:40
04:29:09
04:35:59
04:37:40
04:38:39
04:38:56
04:39:49
04:42:36
04:47:19
04:53:40
04:59:15
05:02:03
05:03:26
05:03:35

Vit.
31,6
31,6
31,6
31,6
31,6
31,6
31,6
315
31,5
31,0
30,9
30,5
30,1
30,1
30,0
29,9
29,7
29,6
29,6
29,6
29,5
29,5
29,3
29,3
29,3
29,2
29,0
28,3
28,1
28,0
28,0
27,9
27,6
27,1
26,6
26,1
25,8
25,7
25,7




DOSSARD
79 48
80 19
81 56
82 25
83 65
84 73
85 104
86 102

NOM
VICIANA
BOUDET

ESPITALIER
GARDES

LAFUENTE
LLOPIS
DORDAIN
VACQUIER

PRENOM
CLAUDE
GUILLAUME
PASCAL
JEAN PAUL
MURIELLE
MATTHIEU
MARIANNE
NICOLAS

SEXE
M
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La CyclRoquefort 130 Km

Isx CAT /cat

73
74
75
76

7
77
8
Abd

D
D
E
F
W3
A
w1
C

18
19
13
8

Abd

CLUB

Néant

LOU RECANTOU CC PAULHANAIS
Vélo club Druelle Balsac
LE GRAU DU ROI
Team Concept Bike Cévennes

TRIATHLON TOULOUSE METROPOLE
BOZSPORT NATURE
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TEMPS
05:03:59
05:04:00
05:04:10
05:07:28
05:36:39
05:37:46
05:51:19
00:00:00

Vit.
25,7
25,7
25,6
25,4
23,2
23,1
22,2
ABD
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